
総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 大橋
オオハシ

　紗愛
サ エ

5.50.41 11 1 1

2 大川
オオカワ

　理緒
リ オ

6.44.51 14 1 2

3

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 長橋
ナガハシ

　慶
ケイ

5.09.49 6 1 12

2 稲村
イナムラ

　晴
ハル

6.01.51 13 1 11

3 大塚
オオツカ

　友貴
トモタカ

欠 1 10

4 西村
ニシムラ

　勳士
ク ン シ

欠 1 13

5

6

7

8

9

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1

2

3

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 稲村
イナムラ

　健
タケル

4.30.16 1 1 6

2 大橋
オオハシ

　昭
アキラ

4.49.03 2 1 16

3 杉浦
スギウラ

　峻太
シュンタ

4.56.36 3 1 9

4 佐藤
サ ト ウ

　智樹
ト モ キ

4.57.72 4 1 4

5 花山田
ハナヤマダ

　雄太郎
ユウタロウ

4.57.88 5 1 3

6 大塚
オオツカ

　公晴
キミハル

5.19.74 7 1 14

7 大塚
オオツカ

　明亜
アキツグ

5.21.00 8 1 8

小学生男子1500ｍ

一般女子1500ｍ

一般男子1500ｍ

小学生女子1500ｍ



8 間瀬
マ セ

　雷三
ライゾウ

5.33.05 9 1 15

9 高橋
タカハシ

　正樹
マ サ キ

5.37.81 10 1 5

10 大川
オオカワ

　充晃
ミツテル

5.56.27 12 1 7

11

12

13

14

15



総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 大橋
オオハシ

　紗愛
サ エ

3.41.99 2 1 4

2 二口
フタクチ

　凛子
リ ン コ

3.51.77 4 1 3

3 大橋
オオハシ

　由愛
ユ イ

4.56.39 8 1 2

4

5

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 上野
ウ エ ノ

　大翔
ヒ ロ ト

3.51.64 3 1 10

2 二口
フタクチ

　誠大
セ イ タ

4.41.09 5 1 5

3 大森
オオモリ

　多一朗
タイチロウ

4.50.11 7 1 9

4 西村
ニシムラ

　旺志
オ ウ シ

欠 1 8

5

6

7

8

9

10

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 大森
オオモリ

　詠子
エ イ コ

5.17.85 9 1 1

2

3

4

5

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

小学男子1000ｍ

小学女子1000ｍ

一般女子1000ｍ

一般男子1000ｍ



1 尾澤
オ ザ ワ

　洋太郎
ヨウタロウ

3.27.32 1 1 7

2 二口
フタクチ

　晋一
シンイチ

4.41.40 6 1 6

3

4

5



総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 佐野
サ ノ

　莉奈
リ ナ

12.47.30 5 1 1

2

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1

2

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1

2

総合順位 競技者名 タイム 着 組 レーン

1 福本
フクモト

　剛紀
タケノリ

9.30.64 1 1 4

2 西村
ニシムラ

　博光
ヒロミツ

9.36.18 2 1 5

3 宮崎
ミヤザキ

　洸一
コウイチ

11.11.23 3 1 3

4 間瀬
マ セ

　雷三
ライゾウ

12.24.66 4 1 6

5 水川
ミズカワ

　航
ワタル

欠 1 2

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

小学生男子3000ｍ

一般女子3000ｍ

一般男子3000ｍ

小学生女子3000ｍ


