

### 小学生女子1500m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	オオハシ 大橋 紗愛	5.50.41	11	1	1
2	オオカワ 大川 理緒	6.44.51	14	1	2
3					

### 小学生男子1500m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	ナガハシ 長橋 慶	5.09.49	6	1	12
2	イナムラ 稻村 晴	6.01.51	13	1	11
3	オオツカ 大塚 友貴		欠	1	10
4	ニシムラ 西村 勳士		欠	1	13
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

### 一般女子1500m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1					
2					
3					

### 一般男子1500m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	イナムラ 稻村 健	4.30.16	1	1	6
2	オオハシ 大橋 昭	4.49.03	2	1	16
3	スギウラ 杉浦 峻太	4.56.36	3	1	9
4	サトウ 佐藤 智樹	4.57.72	4	1	4
5	ハナヤマダ 花山田 雄太郎	4.57.88	5	1	3
6	オオツカ 大塚 公晴	5.19.74	7	1	14
7	オオツカ 大塚 明垂	5.21.00	8	1	8

<b>8</b>	マゼンタ 間瀬 雷三	ライゾウ マゼンタ	5.33.05	9	1	15
<b>9</b>	タカハシ 高橋 正樹	マサキ タカハシ	5.37.81	10	1	5
<b>10</b>	オオカワ 大川 充晃	ミツテル オオカワ	5.56.27	12	1	7
<b>11</b>						
<b>12</b>						
<b>13</b>						
<b>14</b>						
<b>15</b>						

### 小学女子1000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	オオハシ 大橋 紗愛	3.41.99	2	1	4
2	フタクチ 二口 凜子	3.51.77	4	1	3
3	オオハシ 大橋 ユイ愛	4.56.39	8	1	2
4					
5					

### 小学男子1000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	ウエノ 上野 大翔	3.51.64	3	1	10
2	フタクチ 二口 誠大	4.41.09	5	1	5
3	オオモリ 大森 多一朗	4.50.11	7	1	9
4	ニシムラ 西村 旺志		欠	1	8
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

### 一般女子1000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	オオモリ 大森 詠子	5.17.85	9	1	1
2					
3					
4					
5					

### 一般男子1000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン

1	オザワ ヨウタロウ 尾澤 洋太郎	3.27.32	1	1	7
2	フタクチ シンイチ 二口 晋一	4.41.40	6	1	6
3					
4					
5					

## 小学生女子3000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	佐野 莉奈	12.47.30	5	1	1
2					

## 小学生男子3000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1					
2					

## 一般女子3000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1					
2					

## 一般男子3000m

総合順位	競技者名	タイム	着	組	レーン
1	福本 剛紀	9.30.64	1	1	4
2	西村 博光	9.36.18	2	1	5
3	宮崎 洸一	11.11.23	3	1	3
4	間瀬 雷三	12.24.66	4	1	6
5	水川 航		欠	1	2
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					